O 0O NOOUVLHE WNR

RRR R R R R RR
O NOOWUL A WNIRO

HORNUSSER

WORB

Hari Rolf

Lehmann Daniel
Berger Christoph
Rothenbiihler Manuel
Lehmann Jirg

Berger Bruno

Berger Andreas
Schiipbach Marco
Brand Stefan
Schlumpf Ramon

Iseli Thomas
Rothenbiihler Armin
Lehmann Manfred
Schiipbach Rudolf
Schwarzentrub Rudolf
Fankhauser Walter
Iseli Werner

09.10.2017
Zwischenrangliste

16.325
16.250
16.096
15.088
14.913
14.913
14.553
14.500
13.350
13.221
12.250
11.725
10.857
10.395

9.521

9.050

7.141

220.148

12,958



